	City and County of Denver			of Denver	City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202
SEAL OF	Legislation Details				
File #:	14-0	603 Version: 1			
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Adopted	
File created:	7/24	/2014	In control:	Consent	
On agenda:	7/24	/2014	Final action:	8/11/2014	
Title:	A resolution to set a public hearing relating to the creation of the Santa Fe Business Improvement District and approval of the District's 2015 Operating Plan and Budget. (BUSINESS, WORKFORCE & amp; SUSTAINABILITY) Sets a public hearing before City Council on the creation of the Santa Fe Business Improvement District on 8-18-14. The Committee approved filing this resolution by consent on 7-24-14.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Bill Request, 2. RR14 0603 DoF Santa Fe Ord and Resolution Council Process Schedule 7-10-14 Final, 3. RR14 0603 DoF Santa Fe BID Public Hearing Resolution Request 7-15-14, 4. CR14- 0603_Resolution_SantaFeBIDHearing				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ac	tion	Result
8/11/2014	4	City Council	ap	pproved	
8/4/2014	3	City Council	ac	lopted en bloc	Pass
7/29/2014	2	Mayor-Council	N	o Action	

approved by consent

7/24/2014

Consent

1